InteriocC.comercial UUU0011516 LIS EIBUILOEA INTEENACLIONAL UE

SN ER
Documento

v B PEDIDO CAJAS 0000797082

“B

= Entrega ofertas 0111905570

» B Orden de transporte SGA 0001859911
* B Unidad de manipulacién 0024743752

* B Unidad de manipulacién 0024743753

* B Unidad de manipulacién 0024743754

» B| EM Entreg.sal.mrcias 4901257715

'

=] FACTURA CEDIS JALISC 0109947421
* B Documento contable 1800073170
hd % DEVOLUCION 0080020907
~ 2| iEntrega dev. 0084054991
* B Orden de transporte SGA 0001972040
. % EntregMcia:DevMeDev 4901434269

El
07.07.2023
07.07.2023
07.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
10.07.2023
10.07.2023
10.07.2023
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
04.06.2024
04.068.2024

Status
Concluido/a
Concluido/a
Concluido/a

Concl.
Concluido/a
Compensado
Concluido/a
En curso
Concluido/a
Concl.



